

Making It Better's 5th Annual Guild Luncheon

Company/Sponsor Name		
(as it should appear on p		
Contact Person	Phone Number	
Email address		
Address		
Please charge my <u>American Express</u> MasterCa	ardVisaDiscover	_ My check is
Credit Card #	EXP	SEC

Sponsorship Levels (please check your preference)

□ Tree (\$10,000)

Major luncheon sponsorship; one premier table of 10 including 10 tickets to VIP Reception preceding the event; 10 autographed copies of **Yvonne** T. Streit's book Everybody's Got a Seed to Sow-the Brookwood Story; recognition in all printed and electronic materials, on Making It Better's website, social media sites and luncheon signage. <u>Sponsors 13 students in our Reading Intervention</u> <u>program</u> □ Seedling (\$5,000)

One premium table of 10 including 10 tickets to VIP Reception preceding the event; recognition in all printed and electronic materials, on Making It Better's website, social media sites and luncheon signage. <u>Covers the cost of 1 interventionist at 1</u> <u>Reading Intervention program site</u>

□ Sprout (\$2,500)

Reserved table of 10; recognition in all printed and electronic materials, on Making It Better's website, social media sites and luncheon signage. <u>Covers</u> <u>the cost of materials and supplies needed for 10</u> <u>Parent Workshops</u> □ Seed (\$1,000)

Reserved table of 10; recognition in all printed and electronic materials, on Making It Better's website, social media sites and luncheon signage. <u>Covers cost of books & activity supplies at one</u> <u>Family Literacy Night event</u>

- □ Please reserve _____ tickets in my name at \$65 each.
- □ No, I/we cannot attend the luncheon, but would like to donate \$_____to Making It Better.
- $\hfill\square$ Please contact me to discuss company charitable matching opportunities.

Fair Market Value of any benefit received will be reflected on the tax receipt. Sponsorships must be received by the printing deadlines in order to be recognized in printed materials. Making It Better is a 501(c) (3) non-profit organization. Federal Tax ID #: 56-2571141

Please make checks payable to Making It Better and send to: 14781 Memorial Dr. #25, Houston, TX 77079. You may also fax to 832-218-1762 or pay online using a major credit card at <u>www.mibtx.org</u>. All reservations, sponsorships, and direct donations of \$1,000 or more received by **January 3, 2018** will be recognized in the program. For further information, please contact Kim Lanman at <u>kimlanman@mibtx.org</u> or 713-504-6141.